

City of Sausalito - Accessibility Improvement Project 2015
Bid Package 5 - Caledonia St, Opening June 25, 2015 2PM

Base Bid

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	Demolition	1	LS	\$11,247.00	\$11,247.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	Minor Concrete-curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if and), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	2,762	SF	\$20.00	\$55,240.00	\$18.00	\$49,716.00
5	Minor Concrete-Curb & Gutter	441	LF	\$40.00	\$17,640.00	\$40.00	\$17,640.00
6	Minor Concrete - Seeded Aggregate	105	SF	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface Tiles	183	SF	\$33.00	\$6,039.00	\$35.00	\$6,405.00
8	Asphaltic Concrete	973	SF	\$10.00	\$9,730.00	\$18.00	\$17,514.00
9	Marin UCS Type C ADA Catch Basin Grate	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
10	Marin UCS Modified Type C Catch Basin with Type C ADA Frame and Grate	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00
11	Marin UCS Gallery Inlet for Catch Basin	15	LF	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
12	Storm Drain Turning Structure Modification (CA 03-02)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
13	2" PVC Sump Pump Discharge Pipe with Cleanout and Box (CA 02-03)	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
	Total Base Bid		--		\$125,921.00		\$182,025.00

Alternate 1 - Item CA 06-06

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4	Minor Concrete-curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if and), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	290	SF	\$20.00	\$5,800.00	\$28.50	\$8,265.00
5	Minor Concrete-Curb & Gutter	13	LF	\$40.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface Tiles	15	SF	\$33.00	\$495.00	\$40.00	\$600.00
8	Asphaltic Concrete	30	SF	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
Total - Alternate 1					\$7,115.00		\$11,665.00

Alternate 2 - Item CA 06-07

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4	Minor Concrete-curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if and), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	207	SF	\$20.00	\$4,140.00	\$28.50	\$5,899.50
5	Minor Concrete-Curb & Gutter	21	LF	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface Tiles	12	SF	\$33.00	\$396.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
8	Asphaltic Concrete	48	SF	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$45.00	\$2,160.00
Total - Alternate 2					\$5,856.00		\$10,639.50

Alternate 3 - Item CA 07-02

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4	Minor Concrete-curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if and), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	185	SF	\$20.00	\$3,700.00	\$28.50	\$5,272.50
5	Minor Concrete-Curb & Gutter	30	LF	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface Tiles	12	SF	\$33.00	\$396.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
8	Asphaltic Concrete	70	SF	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
Total - Alternate 3					\$5,996.00		\$11,552.50

Alternate 4 - Item CA 07-04

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Concrete	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4	Minor Concrete-curb Ramps, including retaining curbs (if and), and adjacent landings and sidewalks	250	SF	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$28.50	\$7,125.00
5	Minor Concrete-Curb & Gutter	28	LF	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$80.00	\$2,240.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface Tiles	12	SF	\$33.00	\$396.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
8	Asphaltic Concrete	60	SF	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
10	Marin UCS Modified Type C Catch Basin with Type C ADA Frame and Grate	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	Marin UCS Gallery Inlet for Catch Basin	15	LF	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
Total - Alternate 4					\$9,616.00		\$20,695.00

Total Alternatives 1 - 4	\$28,583.00		\$54,552.00
Total Base Bid + Alternatives	\$154,504.00		\$236,577.00